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ENVY TIMBER.

WORK TOP LEG PROFILE INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY SUSTAINABILITY

E0 - 25mm Commercial Palette
Matt or Woodmatt Surface

70mm x 40mm Plantation Natural Timber
or Black Stained Timber Leg 
Black or White Powder Coat

Power and USB Connectivity
Wireless Charging Capability

VOC Free Steel Frames
100% Recyclable Packaging



The Envy Timber range,
developed to European
quality and design,
complements today’s modern
collaborative workspace.
Finished to perfection, the
angled timber leg is a
stunning addition to this
range. Power and data
friendly with customised
solutions available.
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10 YEAR WARRANTY | MADE IN AUSTRALIA



MEETING TABLE BAR HEIGHT
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Round Table
1800 diameter
1500 diameter
1200 diameter
1050 diameter
900 diameter

MEETING TABLES

Meeting Table
4200w x 1500d
4200w x 1200d
3600w x 1500d
3600w x 1200d
3000w x 1500d
3000w x 1200d
2400w x 1500d
2400w x 1200d
2100w x 1500d
2100w x 1200d
1800w x 1500d
1800w x 1200d

Conference End (D End)
2400w x 1500d
2400w x 1200d
2400w x 900d
2100w x 1500d
2100w x 1200d
2100w x 900d
1800w x 1500d
1800w x 1200d
1800w x 900d
1500w x 1200d
1500w x 900d

DIMENSIONS

Round Table
1800 diameter x 1010h
1500 diameter x 1010h
1200 diameter x 1010h
1050 diameter x 1010h
900 diameter x 1010h
750 diameter x 1010h

ROUND TABLE

ROUND BAR HEIGHT

COLLABORATION

Envy Timber Bar Height
3600w x 750/900d x 1010h
3000w x 750/900d x 1010h
2400w x 750/900d x 1010h
2100w x 750/900d x 1010h
1800w x 750/900d x 1010h
1500w x 750/900d x 1010h
1200w x 750/900d x 1010h
3600w x 1200/1500d x 1010h
3000w x 1200/1500d x 1010h
2400w x 1200/1500d x 1010h
2100w x 1200/1500d x 1010h
1800w x 1200/1500d x 1010h
1500w x 1200/1500d x 1010h
1200w x 1200d x 1010h

SPECIFICATIONS
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DESKING

Desk Module
2400w x 900d
2100w x 900d
1800w x 900d
1800w x 750d
1500w x 750d
1500w x 600d
1200w x 750d
1200w x 600d

DESK MODULE

Corner Workstation
2100w x 1800w x 750/750d
2100w x 1800w x 600/600d
1800w x 1800w x 750/750d
1800w x 1800w x 600/600d

Metal Modesty
1800w x 300h
1500w x 300h
1200w x 300h

Spine Desking
2400w x 900d
2100w x 900d
1800w x 900d
1800w x 750d

Spine Storage
2400w x 650h x 600d
2100w x 650h x 600d
1800w x 650h x 600

SPINE DESKING

SPECIFICATIONS

Fitted Return
1800w x 600d
1500w x 600d
1200w x 600d
900w x 600d

DIMENSIONS

CORNER WORKSTATION
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CALL US.

EMAIL US.

1300 033 757

hello@icf.com.au

SYDNEY MELBOURNE BRISBANE

175 Botany Road
Waterloo
NSW 2017

78 Chestnut St
Cremorne
VIC 3121

170 Robertson St
Fortitude Valley
QLD 4006

ENVY TIMBER IN ACTION


